

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	2006 RMB' 000	2005 RMB' 000	Change (%)
Income Statement			
Revenue	1,545,122	1,269,376	21.7%
Gross profit	839,132	645,612	30.0%
Profit attributable to equity holders of the Company	631,567	419,655	50.5%
Earnings per share (RMB)	0.24	0.21	14.3%
Dividends per share (RMB)	0.06	-	-
Balance Sheet			
Bank balances and cash	1,508,847	357,695	321.8%
Net current assets (liabilities)	1,012,264	(94,466)	1,171.6%
Property, plant and equipment	5,961,828	4,624,942	28.9%
Total assets	9,730,714	7,039,251	38.2%
Bank borrowings	2,596,465	4,141,552	-37.3%
Net assets	5,533,299	2,443,882	126.4%
Net assets per share (RMB)	1.89	1.25	51.2%
Return on net assets (%)	15.8%	19.6%	-19.4%
Cash Flow Statement			
Net cash generated from operating activities	817,940	600,516	36.2%
Net cash used in investing activities	(1,209,223)	(164,258)	-636.2%
Net cash generated from (used in) financing activities	1,542,435	(273,362)	664.2%
Net increase in cash and cash equivalents	1,151,152	162,896	606.7%

